Series PWC
Commercial Carbon Filters
Operation of the Filter
Water containing chlorine passes through a bed of granular activated carbon. Chlorine
reacts with the activated carbon, and is consumed. Naturally occurring organic com-
pounds, which can cause taste and odor, are adsorbed on to the surface of the carbon
granules. Periodic backwashing rids the bed of accumulated sediment and carbon
fines.

pound reduction varies by organic compound.
•  Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches.
Ordering Information
    SPACE
 MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION PIPE SIZE  REQUIRED WEIGHT
      W x D x H (IN.) LBS.  kGS
 PWC10111A10 1 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1" 13 x 12 x 60 90  41
 PWC10111B10 1.5 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1" 13 x 12 x 65 105  48
 PWC10111C10 2 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1" 13 x 14 x 65 117  53
 PWC10111D10 3 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1" 15 x 16 x 75 194  88
 PWC15121E10 4 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5" 17 x 18 x 75 254  115
 PWC15121G10 7 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 1.5" 23 x 24 x 84 471  214
 PWC20141H10 10 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2" 27 x 27 x 95 735  333
 PWC20141I10 15 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 2" 33 x 33 x 95  1432  650
 PWC30151J10 20 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 3" 40 x 48 x 114 1965  891
 PWC30151K10 30 Cubic Foot Carbon Filter with Auto Backwash 3" 46 x 54 x 114 3038  1378